
MONTHLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT APPLICATIONS BY STATE AGENCIES, BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS FOR

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2015

(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604 , § 25-1-118)

through10/30/2015 11/30/2015

Date of 
Application State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

10/30/2015 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Crooked Creek-Georges Creek Land Acquisition 
and Access Area

Marion County, 
Arkansas

U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$262,500.00

$87,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350,000.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$0.00Local

11/16/2015 Arkansas Natural Heritage 
Commission

Cooperative Endangered Species Conservation 
Fund Surveys for Geocarpon minimum, Lindera 
medissifolia, Trifolium stoloniferum, Ptilimnium 
nodosum.

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$17,222.00

$0.00

$5,741.00

$0.00

$22,963.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$0.00Local
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